## FORM 4

## UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington,	D.C.	20549
-------------	------	-------

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

# STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

(Street) HOLLYWOO (City)	1. Name and Address of Reporting Person*  MENDELSON LAURANS A		2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol HEICO CORP [ HEI, HEI.A ]									Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)     X Director X 10% Owner						
(City)  1. Title of Security  Common Store  Class A Common Class A	(Last) (First) (Middle) 3000 TAFT STREET					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 06/17/2020								X Officer (give title Other (specification)  COB and CEO				
Common Sto Class A Com Class A Com	HOLLYWOOD FL 33021			4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Appli Line)  X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reportin Person						
Common Sto Class A Com Class A Com			I - Non-Deriva	tive S	Securit	ies A	/car	ired	. Dis	pose	d of.	or Be	nefi	cially Owne	-d			
Class A Com	1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	e, 3	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and			or	5. Amount of	6. Owners	n: Direct r ect (I)	Indirec Benefic	neficial nership		
Class A Com					C	Code	v	Amou	ınt	(A) or (D)	Price		Reported Transaction( (Instr. 3 and	s)	ŕ			
Class A Com	ock													928,394	4	D		
	nmon Sto	ock	06/17/2020				S		50,	000	D	\$91	.3635	64,023		D		
Class A Com	nmon Sto	ock	06/18/2020				S		22,	148	D	\$91	.1533	3 41,875		D		
	nmon Sto	ock	06/19/2020				S		18,	740	D	\$90	.102	23,135		D		
Common Sto	ock													1,717,92	28	I	Owne Partne	ed by ership <sup>(1)</sup>
Common Sto	ock													1,309,42	27	I	Owne	ed by ership <sup>(2)</sup>
Class A Com	nmon Sto	ock												212,683	3	I	Owne	ed by oration <sup>(3)</sup>
Common Sto	ock													1,722		Ι	By 40	1(k) <sup>(4)</sup>
Class A Com	nmon Sto	ock												2,058		I	By 40	1(k) <sup>(4)</sup>
Common Stock													88,568 I C		Chari	Owned by Charitable Foundation <sup>(5)</sup>		
Class A Com	nmon Sto	ock	01/15/2020				G	V	10	)5	D		\$0	14,878	14,878		Owned by Charitable Foundation <sup>(5)</sup>	
Class A Common Stock		06/03/2020				G	v	2,2	222	D \$0		\$0	12,656	2,656 I		Owned by Charitable Foundation <sup>(5)</sup>		
		Tab	ole II - Derivati (e.g., pu												ı			
Derivative Conversion Date		3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8) Se Ac (A Di of		i. Numb	ber (ive (ies ed	. Date Expira	E Exercisable and tion Date n/Day/Year)		and			8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction (Instr. 4)	re Owes Fo Dir or (I) d tion(s)	o. wnership orm: irect (D) Indirect (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code V (A) (D) Date Exercisable		Expira Date		0 N	Amour or Numbe of Shares	er								

- 1. Represents shares owned by LAM Limited Partners, a partnership whose sole general partner is a corporation controlled by Arlene Mendelson, the wife of the Reporting Person.
- 2. Represents shares owned by LAM Alpha Limited Partners, a partnership whose sole general partner is a corporation controlled by the Reporting Person.
- 3. Represents shares owned by Mendelson International Corporation, a corporation of which the Reporting Person is the Chairman of the Board. The Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of securities held by Mendelson International Corporation.
- 4. Represents shares held for the benefit of the Reporting Person by the HEICO Corporation 401(k), based on a plan statement dated June 16, 2020.
- 5. Represents shares owned by the Laurans A. and Arlene H. Mendelson Charitable Foundation, Inc., a non-profit Charitable Corporation.

## Remarks:

/s/ Laurans A. Mendelson

06/19/2020

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- $^{\star}$  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- $^{\star\star} \ \text{Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C.\ 1001\ and\ 15 U.S.C.\ 78 \text{ff(a)}.$

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.